
FINAL DRAW

Saturday, 24 June 2023

Open Division - OC Preliminary 1.2 801

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Liz Bennett, C: Rosalie Degabriele Arena 07

8:30 AM 625 HOLLANDS BEND MENDELSSOHN - Elliot Patterson Open
8:38 AM 7888 SANSAR ICONIC RW - Georgia Creais Open
8:46 AM 5997 U BEAUTY QUEEN - Sydney Evans Open
8:54 AM 6082 DAVROL DAZZLE - Kate Wilson Open
9:02 AM 7413 DAHLIA - Rosann Tyler Open
9:10 AM 6805 SIR DON ELITE - Amanda Cresswell Open
9:18 AM 7913 BORDERVIEW SAPPORO - Harvey Besley Open
9:26 AM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
9:34 AM 8289 CBM PRESIDENTS DAUGHTER - Elliot Patterson Open
9:42 AM 9999 BREAK - 
10:22 AM 1127 BC FURST LIGHT - Romany Sanna Open
10:30 AM 524 OCONNER - Georgia Creais Open
10:38 AM 8373 SELECTED - Samantha Sidwell Open
10:46 AM 7029 GWARRYEN SEVILLE - Tereza Husakova Open
10:54 AM 771 DAVINCI OF EBONY PARK - Jordan Evans Open
11:02 AM 7701 WILKENS ESTATE VIKING - Megan Lawrence Open
11:10 AM 1796 BRILEX PARK FLORENTINA - Lexy Stansfield Open
11:18 AM 7089 BALDASSARI S - Wayne Williams Open
11:26 AM 7475 ELLANBRAE MAGNETIC - Megan Bryant Open
11:34 AM 9999 BREAK - 
12:14 PM 7412 FABIAN MSH - Rosann Tyler Open
12:22 PM 8085 FREALYN - Georgia Creais Open
12:30 PM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
12:38 PM 6561 KALIMNA LIEBLING - Sophie Anderson Open
12:46 PM 7236 TOTILAMI - Cody Rawson-harris Open
12:54 PM 4834 KARIZMAH EIVISSA - Sophie Artup Open
1:02 PM 7337 KALYPSO DU SOL - Alex Vodermair Open
1:10 PM 3144 KARIZMAH DUPRE - Dani'elle Walliss Open
1:18 PM 8406 ARNAGE FOR YOU - Emma Flavelle-watts Open
1:26 PM 872 TOTAL WHITEOUT - Robert Schmerglatt Open

8107 GLENHILL SOCRATES - Lyndal Yelavich OpenSCR
164 SI SI  MARIACHI - Dianne White OpenSCR

2078 KP LOVE REACTION - Julie-anne Mcgovern OpenSCR
7639 ROSELLA R - Mary Nitschke OpenSCR

23/06/2023 5:57:43 PM Page 1 of 14
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete



FINAL DRAW

Saturday, 24 June 2023

Open Division - OC Preliminary 1.3 802

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Amanda Donnelly, C: Nastasia Grovenor Arena 08

8:30 AM 6561 KALIMNA LIEBLING - Sophie Anderson Open
8:38 AM 8406 ARNAGE FOR YOU - Emma Flavelle-watts Open
8:46 AM 1796 BRILEX PARK FLORENTINA - Lexy Stansfield Open
8:54 AM 8373 SELECTED - Samantha Sidwell Open
9:02 AM 7029 GWARRYEN SEVILLE - Tereza Husakova Open
9:10 AM 771 DAVINCI OF EBONY PARK - Jordan Evans Open
9:18 AM 7475 ELLANBRAE MAGNETIC - Megan Bryant Open
9:26 AM 7888 SANSAR ICONIC RW - Georgia Creais Open
9:34 AM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
9:42 AM 9999 BREAK - 
10:22 AM 7413 DAHLIA - Rosann Tyler Open
10:30 AM 8289 CBM PRESIDENTS DAUGHTER - Elliot Patterson Open
10:38 AM 5997 U BEAUTY QUEEN - Sydney Evans Open
10:46 AM 4834 KARIZMAH EIVISSA - Sophie Artup Open
10:54 AM 7236 TOTILAMI - Cody Rawson-harris Open
11:02 AM 3144 KARIZMAH DUPRE - Dani'elle Walliss Open
11:10 AM 7337 KALYPSO DU SOL - Alex Vodermair Open
11:18 AM 6805 SIR DON ELITE - Amanda Cresswell Open
11:26 AM 524 OCONNER - Georgia Creais Open
11:34 AM 9999 BREAK - 
12:14 PM 7701 WILKENS ESTATE VIKING - Megan Lawrence Open
12:22 PM 872 TOTAL WHITEOUT - Robert Schmerglatt Open
12:30 PM 1127 BC FURST LIGHT - Romany Sanna Open
12:38 PM 7089 BALDASSARI S - Wayne Williams Open
12:46 PM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
12:54 PM 6082 DAVROL DAZZLE - Kate Wilson Open
1:02 PM 625 HOLLANDS BEND MENDELSSOHN - Elliot Patterson Open
1:10 PM 7913 BORDERVIEW SAPPORO - Harvey Besley Open
1:18 PM 7412 FABIAN MSH - Rosann Tyler Open
1:26 PM 8085 FREALYN - Georgia Creais Open

8107 GLENHILL SOCRATES - Lyndal Yelavich OpenSCR
164 SI SI  MARIACHI - Dianne White OpenSCR

2078 KP LOVE REACTION - Julie-anne Mcgovern OpenSCR
7639 ROSELLA R - Mary Nitschke OpenSCR

23/06/2023 5:57:43 PM Page 2 of 14
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete



FINAL DRAW

Saturday, 24 June 2023

Pony/AOR/Young Rider Division - OC Preliminary 1.2 810

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Helen Batson, B: Mark Dobson Arena 09

9:30 AM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
9:38 AM 669 CS SAVANNAH - Courtney Smith AOR
9:46 AM 4013 EURELLA BODECIA - Lyn Richardson AOR
9:54 AM 118 DELMARA DISCO DANCER - Marissa Thomas JNR/YR
10:02 AM 7847 TEAM PRIESTLEY EVERDEEN - Hayley Herd AOR
10:10 AM 5021 BLACKWOOD THUNDERSTRUCK - Ebony-lee Holz AOR
10:18 AM 8196 FLYING NARLA - Sally Graeme AOR
10:26 AM P1407 HAMLOT PARK SECRET SONG - Sandra Mills Pony
10:34 AM 5753 RIBBLETON ROYAL ESPRIT - Michele Olivier AOR
10:42 AM 1687 BALDRINE POUR TOUJOURS - Shanna Staples AOR
10:50 AM 428 FANTASIA R - Mary Nicoll AOR
10:58 AM 9999 BREAK - 
11:38 AM P11 MANORWOOD MONET - Maryann Schiller Pony
11:46 AM P44 TF BLACK DIVA - Asha Bedggood Pony
11:54 AM P648 KINGSFIELD CHAMPAGNE DE LUXE - Kirby Mills Pony
12:02 PM 8242 TALAWAHL RUST - Montanna Allwright JNR/YR
12:10 PM P64 SPB DAILY DELIGHT - Kathleen Bokey Pony
12:18 PM 9618 BARONGA PARK HUGO - Zoe Glendinning JNR/YR
12:26 PM 4646 GLEN LEE RIVOLI HAVE A SHOT - Torah Kelly JNR/YR
12:34 PM 6510 ABER FORJOYOUS MI - Jenny Dyson-holland AOR
12:42 PM P103 VALLEY VIEW PHANTOM - Amy Billett Pony
12:50 PM 3829 LL RIVERINA - Robert Hayward AOR
12:58 PM 1923 DOUBLE MAGNUM - Riley Simon JNR/YR
1:06 PM 9999 BREAK - 
1:46 PM P1693 BEERSHEBA PARK CENTENNIAL - Helen Greer Pony
1:54 PM 7107 NORTHERN CAMILLE - Kerri-anne Downes AOR
2:02 PM P1705 GOLDVIEW IMAGE - Shiva Wiedemann Pony
2:10 PM 3341 BENSONS QUANTUM LEAP - Katrina Silk AOR
2:18 PM 3676 AYRES AND GRACES KLASSIQUE - Lindsay Bridgland AOR
2:26 PM P244 SPB AMOUR DE LUXE - Caitlin Scott Pony
2:34 PM P911 KAEWING DARTAGNAN - Georgia Suttie Pony
2:42 PM 554 F1 JULIUS CAESAR - Lisa Evans AOR
2:50 PM P1053 TAMANICK POSEIDON - Jannine Rands Pony
2:58 PM P1911 SPB AVA GARDNER - Tracey Crittenden Pony
3:06 PM P50 TRUMP CARD SHUFFLE - Lyndal Yelavich Pony
3:14 PM 6840 ROSEBRAE SPECTRE - Emma Chisholm JNR/YR
3:22 PM 8034 DIAMOND B BIG SHOT - Rebecca Nicholls AOR

445 MOZOIR INDIAN WORE PAINT - Stefanie Maraun AORSCR

23/06/2023 5:57:43 PM Page 3 of 14
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete



FINAL DRAW

Saturday, 24 June 2023

Pony/AOR/Young Rider Division - OC Preliminary 1.2 810

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Helen Batson, B: Mark Dobson Arena 09

P23 SPB MR AUSTRALIS - Kristen Lyons PonyRes 1

23/06/2023 5:57:43 PM Page 4 of 14
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete



FINAL DRAW

Saturday, 24 June 2023

Pony/AOR/Young Rider Division - OC Preliminary 1.3 811

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Jenny Day, B: Jules Vandyke Arena 10

9:30 AM 3676 AYRES AND GRACES KLASSIQUE - Lindsay Bridgland AOR
9:38 AM 4646 GLEN LEE RIVOLI HAVE A SHOT - Torah Kelly JNR/YR
9:46 AM P1693 BEERSHEBA PARK CENTENNIAL - Helen Greer Pony
9:54 AM P103 VALLEY VIEW PHANTOM - Amy Billett Pony
10:02 AM 6510 ABER FORJOYOUS MI - Jenny Dyson-holland AOR
10:10 AM 7107 NORTHERN CAMILLE - Kerri-anne Downes AOR
10:18 AM 3341 BENSONS QUANTUM LEAP - Katrina Silk AOR
10:26 AM 1923 DOUBLE MAGNUM - Riley Simon JNR/YR
10:34 AM P1705 GOLDVIEW IMAGE - Shiva Wiedemann Pony
10:42 AM P244 SPB AMOUR DE LUXE - Caitlin Scott Pony
10:50 AM P911 KAEWING DARTAGNAN - Georgia Suttie Pony
10:58 AM 118 DELMARA DISCO DANCER - Marissa Thomas JNR/YR
11:06 AM 9999 BREAK - 
11:46 AM P1911 SPB AVA GARDNER - Tracey Crittenden Pony
11:54 AM P1053 TAMANICK POSEIDON - Jannine Rands Pony
12:02 PM 6840 ROSEBRAE SPECTRE - Emma Chisholm JNR/YR
12:10 PM 554 F1 JULIUS CAESAR - Lisa Evans AOR
12:18 PM 8034 DIAMOND B BIG SHOT - Rebecca Nicholls AOR
12:26 PM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
12:34 PM P50 TRUMP CARD SHUFFLE - Lyndal Yelavich Pony
12:42 PM 4013 EURELLA BODECIA - Lyn Richardson AOR
12:50 PM 7847 TEAM PRIESTLEY EVERDEEN - Hayley Herd AOR
12:58 PM 669 CS SAVANNAH - Courtney Smith AOR
1:06 PM 5021 BLACKWOOD THUNDERSTRUCK - Ebony-lee Holz AOR
1:14 PM 9999 BREAK - 
1:54 PM P1407 HAMLOT PARK SECRET SONG - Sandra Mills Pony
2:02 PM 428 FANTASIA R - Mary Nicoll AOR
2:10 PM 5753 RIBBLETON ROYAL ESPRIT - Michele Olivier AOR
2:18 PM 8196 FLYING NARLA - Sally Graeme AOR
2:26 PM 1687 BALDRINE POUR TOUJOURS - Shanna Staples AOR
2:34 PM P11 MANORWOOD MONET - Maryann Schiller Pony
2:42 PM P44 TF BLACK DIVA - Asha Bedggood Pony
2:50 PM P64 SPB DAILY DELIGHT - Kathleen Bokey Pony
2:58 PM 8242 TALAWAHL RUST - Montanna Allwright JNR/YR
3:06 PM 9618 BARONGA PARK HUGO - Zoe Glendinning JNR/YR
3:14 PM P648 KINGSFIELD CHAMPAGNE DE LUXE - Kirby Mills Pony
3:22 PM 3829 LL RIVERINA - Robert Hayward AOR

445 MOZOIR INDIAN WORE PAINT - Stefanie Maraun AORSCR

23/06/2023 5:57:43 PM Page 5 of 14
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete



FINAL DRAW

Saturday, 24 June 2023

Pony/AOR/Young Rider Division - OC Preliminary 1.3 811

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Jenny Day, B: Jules Vandyke Arena 10

P23 SPB MR AUSTRALIS - Kristen Lyons PonyRes 1

23/06/2023 5:57:43 PM Page 6 of 14
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete



FINAL DRAW

Saturday, 24 June 2023

Open/Pony/AOR Division - OC Elementary 3.2 803

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Margaret Warwick, C: Deborah Colbran Arena 1A

9:30 AM 1439 FURSTENGLANZ - Caitlin Scott Open
9:38 AM P1083 KINGSWOOD MAXIMILLION - Lynda De gruchy Pony
9:46 AM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
9:54 AM P121 CASSANOVA - Justin Worthy Pony
10:02 AM 8113 CHALLENGER JAMELLIA - Marjolyn Thomas Open
10:10 AM P839 NEP PERFECT DELUX - Tahlia Coleiro Pony
10:18 AM 7372 CONROY LODGE ROMEO - Bryanna Mcdonough AOR
10:26 AM P2504 SPECIAL EDITION - Abbey Lonsdale Pony
10:34 AM 1977 BLOOMFIELD VERA WANG - Imogen Thew AOR
10:42 AM 328 WUNDERBAR ROSARINA - Petrina Cox AOR
10:50 AM 5283 BEYOND REASONABLE DOUBT - Melissa Gillies AOR
10:58 AM 9999 BREAK - 
11:46 AM P1646 FREEMANS LODGE FIREFLY - Brittany Balcombe Pony
11:54 AM P222 THEODORE MAPLE BSP - Aurora Cape Pony
12:02 PM 5606 LE ROI DE PLATINUM - Katina Smith Open
12:10 PM 645 RODRIGO HPS - Harvey Besley Open
12:18 PM 5591 KENLOCK ROYAL SKY - Emma Gerts Open
12:26 PM 1172 BELLMERE PARK ORLANDO - Amir Asadpoordarvish AOR
12:34 PM 3118 WUNDERBAR FURST FRITZ - Allissia Curry AOR
12:42 PM 3877 SEVENOAKS FENRYS - Tanisha Ryan Open
12:50 PM 993 SASSAFRAS HOLLYWOOD HIT - Nicole Pullen AOR
12:58 PM 3194 LP CONCORDE - Fiona Williams AOR
1:06 PM 77 KINGSLEY T - Kerry Mack Open
1:14 PM 853 AXEL DC - Deon Stokes Open
1:22 PM 9999 BREAK - 
2:10 PM P142 BLUEMTN SHEZAN OBVIOUS JEWEL - Esme Denver-stevenson Pony
2:18 PM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
2:26 PM 145 PW DONNA BELLA - Bettina Dauner AOR
2:34 PM P1985 CALCA PARK PICCOLO - Mary Bokey Pony
2:42 PM 8372 ASGARDS INDICO - Samantha Sidwell Open
2:50 PM 5098 ELLANBRAE SERAZIN GOLD - Lucy Dodd Open
2:58 PM 7219 MCCONAUGHY - Madeleine Green AOR
3:06 PM P20 DJ PLATINUM GOLD - Alycia Targa Pony
3:14 PM 7983 WALLEROO KINCAID - Davena Irish Open
3:22 PM 6836 GWARRYEN ANDROMEDA - Tereza Husakova Pony

3915 ROCKY CREEK SIOUX BANDIT - Laura Robinson AOR
5532 SPH DREAM FEELING - Courtney Riddell AORSCR
6030 APRICITY - Veronica Langford OpenSCR

23/06/2023 5:57:43 PM Page 7 of 14
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete



FINAL DRAW

Saturday, 24 June 2023

Open/Pony/AOR Division - OC Elementary 3.3 804

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Michele Christiansen, C: Jacqui Winspear Arena 1B

9:30 AM P839 NEP PERFECT DELUX - Tahlia Coleiro Pony
9:38 AM 3877 SEVENOAKS FENRYS - Tanisha Ryan Open
9:46 AM 77 KINGSLEY T - Kerry Mack Open
9:54 AM 3194 LP CONCORDE - Fiona Williams AOR
10:02 AM 853 AXEL DC - Deon Stokes Open
10:10 AM 3118 WUNDERBAR FURST FRITZ - Allissia Curry AOR
10:18 AM 9696 KATAVI - Georgia Gibbs AOR
10:26 AM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
10:34 AM 7983 WALLEROO KINCAID - Davena Irish Open
10:42 AM P142 BLUEMTN SHEZAN OBVIOUS JEWEL - Esme Denver-stevenson Pony
10:50 AM P1985 CALCA PARK PICCOLO - Mary Bokey Pony
10:58 AM P121 CASSANOVA - Justin Worthy Pony
11:06 AM 9999 BREAK - 
11:46 AM 5098 ELLANBRAE SERAZIN GOLD - Lucy Dodd Open
11:54 AM 1977 BLOOMFIELD VERA WANG - Imogen Thew AOR
12:02 PM 8372 ASGARDS INDICO - Samantha Sidwell Open
12:10 PM 1439 FURSTENGLANZ - Caitlin Scott Open
12:18 PM 8113 CHALLENGER JAMELLIA - Marjolyn Thomas Open
12:26 PM 7372 CONROY LODGE ROMEO - Bryanna Mcdonough AOR
12:34 PM 328 WUNDERBAR ROSARINA - Petrina Cox AOR
12:42 PM P1083 KINGSWOOD MAXIMILLION - Lynda De gruchy Pony
12:50 PM 6836 GWARRYEN ANDROMEDA - Tereza Husakova Pony
12:58 PM 7219 MCCONAUGHY - Madeleine Green AOR
1:06 PM P20 DJ PLATINUM GOLD - Alycia Targa Pony
1:14 PM 5606 LE ROI DE PLATINUM - Katina Smith Open
1:22 PM 145 PW DONNA BELLA - Bettina Dauner AOR
1:30 PM 9999 BREAK - 
2:18 PM P2504 SPECIAL EDITION - Abbey Lonsdale Pony
2:26 PM 5283 BEYOND REASONABLE DOUBT - Melissa Gillies AOR
2:34 PM 1172 BELLMERE PARK ORLANDO - Amir Asadpoordarvish AOR
2:42 PM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
2:50 PM P222 THEODORE MAPLE BSP - Aurora Cape Pony
2:58 PM P1646 FREEMANS LODGE FIREFLY - Brittany Balcombe Pony
3:06 PM 645 RODRIGO HPS - Harvey Besley Open
3:14 PM 993 SASSAFRAS HOLLYWOOD HIT - Nicole Pullen AOR
3:32 PM 5591 KENLOCK ROYAL SKY - Emma Gerts Open

5532 SPH DREAM FEELING - Courtney Riddell AORSCR
3915 ROCKY CREEK SIOUX BANDIT - Laura Robinson AORSCR

23/06/2023 5:57:43 PM Page 8 of 14
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete



FINAL DRAW

Saturday, 24 June 2023

JNR/YR Division - OC Elementary 3.2 830

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Julie Jones, B: Sue Birch Arena 2A

8:30 AM 9483 BALLYMOUNT LORD RUBIN - Ava Dirou JNR/YR
8:38 AM 5471 JOSELANDS MARKSMAN - Caitlin Kinsela JNR/YR
8:46 AM 2466 CHALANI TUSSOCK - Claudia Smith JNR/YR

JNR/YR Division - OC Elementary 3.3 831

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Justin Bayley, C: Sue Cunningham Arena 2B

1:30 PM 5471 JOSELANDS MARKSMAN - Caitlin Kinsela JNR/YR
1:38 PM 2466 CHALANI TUSSOCK - Claudia Smith JNR/YR
1:46 PM 9483 BALLYMOUNT LORD RUBIN - Ava Dirou JNR/YR

23/06/2023 5:57:43 PM Page 9 of 14
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete



FINAL DRAW

Saturday, 24 June 2023

Open/Pony/AOR/Young Rider Division  - OC Advanced 5.2 805

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Julie Jones, B: Sue Birch Arena 2A

3615 EPH JACKPOT - Sydney Evans OpenSCR
9:20 AM 55 REVELWOOD DESMOND - Maddison Foster Open
9:28 AM 8381 HARACAIDO - Nicole Magoffin Open
9:36 AM 1416 ALMANIA FELIX - Nicky Kirkby AOR
9:44 AM 9673 WIDDERSTEIN SAFIYA - Robert Schmerglatt Open
9:52 AM 693 NEW STAR LP - Riley Alexander Open

10:00 AM 6860 KILFEERA SHAMAN - Jayna Bonney AOR
10:08 AM 7823 HUNTERVIEW CRISTAL - Maidie Dodd Open
10:16 AM 5358 HARVEST QUINTILLUS - Gaby Biviano Open
10:24 AM 1700 BALLYMOUNT FORGET ME NOT - Sally-ann Quigley Open
10:32 AM 9999 BREAK - 
11:12 AM P1318 GLENGANNON ARTORIOUS - Alexandra Stapleton Pony
11:20 AM P212 PENMAIN NIGHTINGALE - Kaye Spence Pony
11:28 AM 1877 CALLUM PARK DAMASCUS - Susan Elekessy Open
11:36 AM 8838 THUNDERBIRD ZARGO - Cindy Kelly AOR
11:44 AM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
11:52 AM 1334 TS WANTED - Amelia Hardaker AOR
12:00 PM 401 CP CHARMORE - Alycia Targa Open
12:08 PM 9880 ROSSINI HG - Linda Foster Open
12:16 PM 6598 ROSSIGNOLE - Tinika Bliss Open
12:24 PM 5687 ENBARR - Angelina Thompson JNR/YR
12:32 PM 9999 BREAK - 
1:20 PM 6790 JAMES 008 - John Potter AOR
1:28 PM 3549 HENRY H - Davena Irish Open
1:36 PM P830 MIKA - Fiona Hargraves Pony
1:44 PM P2121 KEIRA PARK LEADING LADY - Tracey Crittenden Pony
1:52 PM 7226 BREEZE FIRST MATE - Sara Seagrave Open
2:00 PM 786 HOLLANDS BEND REGALITE - Lisa Janke Open
2:08 PM 1725 MONEYPENNY I - Kristy Battista Open
2:16 PM 856 MAYBELLE NEGRONI - Justin Worthy Open
2:24 PM 2447 MACARTHUR SHOGUN - Elisabeth Hulin Open
2:32 PM 6325 ISLE OF MADRID - Bronte Talbot AOR

1351 DOMINIQUE DE SANDRO - Dianna De-silva AORSCR
1445 RUMOURS REGARDLESS - Jessica Colussi AORSCR

23/06/2023 5:57:44 PM Page 10 of 14
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete



FINAL DRAW

Saturday, 24 June 2023

Open/Pony/AOR/Young Rider Division  - OC Advanced 5.3 806

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Justin Bayley, C: Sue Cunningham Arena 2B

8:30 AM 3549 HENRY H - Davena Irish Open
8:38 AM 9673 WIDDERSTEIN SAFIYA - Robert Schmerglatt Open
8:46 AM 5687 ENBARR - Angelina Thompson JNR/YR
8:54 AM 9880 ROSSINI HG - Linda Foster Open
9:02 AM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
9:10 AM P2121 KEIRA PARK LEADING LADY - Tracey Crittenden Pony
9:18 AM 6598 ROSSIGNOLE - Tinika Bliss Open
9:26 AM 1334 TS WANTED - Amelia Hardaker AOR
9:34 AM 7226 BREEZE FIRST MATE - Sara Seagrave Open
9:42 AM 9999 BREAK - 
10:22 AM 2447 MACARTHUR SHOGUN - Elisabeth Hulin Open
10:30 AM 6790 JAMES 008 - John Potter AOR
10:38 AM 401 CP CHARMORE - Alycia Targa Open
10:46 AM 8838 THUNDERBIRD ZARGO - Cindy Kelly AOR
10:54 AM 55 REVELWOOD DESMOND - Maddison Foster Open
11:02 AM 6860 KILFEERA SHAMAN - Jayna Bonney AOR
11:10 AM 1416 ALMANIA FELIX - Nicky Kirkby AOR
11:18 AM 8381 HARACAIDO - Nicole Magoffin Open
11:26 AM 786 HOLLANDS BEND REGALITE - Lisa Janke Open
11:34 AM 9999 BREAK - 
12:14 PM 7823 HUNTERVIEW CRISTAL - Maidie Dodd Open
12:22 PM 693 NEW STAR LP - Riley Alexander Open
12:30 PM 856 MAYBELLE NEGRONI - Justin Worthy Open
12:38 PM 1700 BALLYMOUNT FORGET ME NOT - Sally-ann Quigley Open
12:46 PM P212 PENMAIN NIGHTINGALE - Kaye Spence Pony
12:54 PM 6325 ISLE OF MADRID - Bronte Talbot AOR
1:02 PM 1877 CALLUM PARK DAMASCUS - Susan Elekessy Open
1:10 PM P1318 GLENGANNON ARTORIOUS - Alexandra Stapleton Pony
1:18 PM 5555 SPARE TIME - 

1445 RUMOURS REGARDLESS - Jessica Colussi AORSCR
3615 EPH JACKPOT - Sydney Evans OpenSCR

23/06/2023 5:57:44 PM Page 11 of 14
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete



FINAL DRAW

Saturday, 24 June 2023

Open/Pony/AOR/Young Rider Division  - OC Intermediate I 807

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Sue Scaysbrook, C: Robyn Targa,  M: Jane Bruce Indoor

5555 SPARE TIME - 
9:39 AM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
9:48 AM 1851 BC CHILLI PEPPER - Katina Smith Open
9:57 AM 424 JOHNNIE - Lisa Janke Open

10:06 AM 339 SCARLATTI MIO VSR - Emma Flavelle-watts Open
10:15 AM 3518 REVELWOOD ANIMATION - Victoria Luxford Open
10:24 AM 5631 HABAFIELD PEREGRINE - Brianna Pecanac JNR/YR
10:33 AM 90 D'COEUR NOBLE - Kate Wilson Open
10:42 AM 2041 DEEJAY - Robert Schmerglatt Open
10:51 AM 9999 BREAK - 
11:40 AM 8265 DEL PIERO ZF - Elliot Patterson Open
11:49 AM 1858 QUARTERLAND - Sally Rizzuto Open
11:58 AM 932 BELLA CASTANO GP - Beth Turner AOR
12:07 PM 7031 ROSETTA - Krystina Burdekin Open
12:16 PM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
12:25 PM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
12:34 PM 603 ADLOO RICHARD - Amelia Kristan Open

5856 DS BURLINGTON BERTIE - Amelia Kristan OpenSCR
1053 REGALO DE SUSAETA - Denise Rogan OpenSCR

P3309 BURROWA BASHAR - Jessica Skinner PonySCR
4838 SF AUSTIN - Celeste Amezdroz OpenSCR
6959 ESTEEM - Emma Flavelle-watts OpenSCR

Open/Pony/AOR/Young Rider Division  - OC Intermediate B 808

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Jane Bruce, C: Robyn Targa, M: Sue Scaysbrook Indoor

1:30 PM 8491 RONAN R - Maddison Vallender JNR/YR
1:39 PM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
1:48 PM 8577 BC ROMANOV - Lexy Stansfield Open

5861 QUANDO QUEEN - Victoria Luxford OpenSCR

23/06/2023 5:57:44 PM Page 12 of 14
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete



FINAL DRAW

Saturday, 24 June 2023

Open/Pony/AOR/Young Rider Division  - OC Grand Prix 809

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Jane Bruce, C: Robyn Targa, M: Sue Scaysbrook Indoor

2:30 PM 115 EMINENT - Suzanne Hearn Open
2:39 PM 5733 CALLUM PARK GENEVA - Susan Elekessy Open
2:48 PM 5846 TIMMY ALMIGHTY - Annabelle Warren Open
2:57 PM 2132 ASTRONOMICAL - Mary Nitschke Open
3:06 PM 7808 DAENARYS - Alexis Hellyer Open
3:15 PM 1690 HEATHERTON PARK ROMEO - Holly Lewis Open
3:24 PM 9236 JW LIMITLESS - Martha Ulm Open
3:33 PM 4244 LARUNDEL GIANNI - Nichole Aird AOR
3:42 PM 3378 JUST DANCE - Katina Smith Open
3:51 PM 1031 HOLLANDS BEND HIGHLANDER - Jodie Dunstan Open
4:00 PM 272 GALAXY - Suzanne Hearn Open
4:09 PM 8621 FURST DANCE MBE - Megan Bryant Open
4:18 PM 2762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT - Kerry Mack Open

Closed Un-Restricted Preliminary 1.2 837

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Liz Bennett Arena 07

1:45 PM 7293 ARMANI GOLD MBE - Megan Bryant CUR
1:53 PM 6603 FALCON BAMBINA - Debra jane Mills CUR
2:01 PM 7643 HIGHNESS - Brooke Baker AOR
2:09 PM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
2:17 PM 9150 COORAMIN FLORIAN - Paula Harrington AOR
2:25 PM 5060 KINDLESTOWN - Andrew Ellis CUR
2:33 PM 9999 BREAK - 
2:53 PM P2038 MP MAXIMUS - Madison Whiteing CUR
3:01 PM 112 ANIKLAS - Abby West CUR
3:09 PM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
3:17 PM 1727 ROMATAL COLOURS - Claire Minetti CUR
3:25 PM 3420 WYVERNSTORM FABLE - Jessica Willcox CUR
3:33 PM 5555 SPARE TIME - 

7834 WOODMOUNT RIDGE LYRIC - Amelia Curic CURSCR
1610 ELM TREE KINGSMAN - Alison Bashford CURSCR
7517 AMORA - Jess Capps CURSCR
9575 THEODORE - Annette Williams CURSCR

23/06/2023 5:57:44 PM Page 13 of 14
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete



FINAL DRAW

Saturday, 24 June 2023

Closed Un-Restricted Preliminary 1.3 838

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Amanda Donnelly Arena 08

1:45 PM 112 ANIKLAS - Abby West CUR
1:53 PM 1727 ROMATAL COLOURS - Claire Minetti CUR
2:01 PM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
2:09 PM 3420 WYVERNSTORM FABLE - Jessica Willcox CUR
2:17 PM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
2:25 PM 9999 BREAK - 
2:53 PM 7293 ARMANI GOLD MBE - Megan Bryant CUR
3:01 PM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
3:09 PM 7643 HIGHNESS - Brooke Baker AOR
3:17 PM 9150 COORAMIN FLORIAN - Paula Harrington AOR
3:25 PM 6603 FALCON BAMBINA - Debra jane Mills CUR

7834 WOODMOUNT RIDGE LYRIC - Amelia Curic CURSCR
7517 AMORA - Jess Capps CURSCR
9575 THEODORE - Annette Williams CURSCR
1610 ELM TREE KINGSMAN - Alison Bashford CURSCR
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